UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
APRIL 2007 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: May 2, 2007

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

DAY HIGH LOW MEAN 30 DAY 30 DAY
ACCUM AVG
MEAN MEAN
1 752 636 699 699 699
2 695 644 669 1,368 684
3 765 420 694 2 062 687
4 715 675 690 2,752 688
5 716 648 691 3,443 689
6 726 684 708 4,151 692
7 725 641 685 4,836 691
8 655 631 644 5,480 685
9 676 633 657 6,137 682
10 709 639 672 6,809 681
11 686 638 662 7,471 679
12 665 546 612 8,083 674
13 614 540 566 8,649 665
14 643 600 629 9,278 663
15 606 539 586 9.864 658
16 609 536 590 10,454 653
17 609 587 598 11,052 650
18 595 563 581 11,633 646
19 634 593 614 12.247 645
20 626 554 602 12.849 642
21 553 403 482 13,331 635
22 406 334 374 13,705 623
23 364 328 342 14,047 611
24 391 344 369 14,416 601
25 362 333 348 14,764 591
26 360 334 348 15,112 581
27 361 336 350 15,462 573
28 380 341 362 15,824 565
29 418 376 399 16,223 559
30 418 370 386 16,609 554
Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of senice.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



